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(1α) (1β) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)

28 ΑΥΦΑΝΤΗ ΚΕΡΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ … 855 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 17 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 2 6,74 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 47 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 980 100 269,60 70 35 329 ###### 1
14 ΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ … 328 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 38 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,61 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 35 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1040 304,40 70 35 245 ###### 2
20 ΤΣΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ … 758 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 42 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,98 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 51 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1040 279,20 357 ###### 3

4 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ … 054 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 6,52 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 77 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 200 150 260,80 70 35 539 ###### 4
10 ΚΥΡΤΣΟΥΔΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ … 523 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 7,10 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 84 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 200 150 284,00 588 ###### 5

8 ΔΑΝΤΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ … 505 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,95 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 41 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 278,00 70 287 ###### 6
44 ΜΠΑΡΤΖΩΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ … 034 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,45 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 38 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 258,00 35 266 ###### 7
29 ΛΑΒΔΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ … 416 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 18 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,28 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1040 331,20 70 35 ###### 8
25 ΤΣΑΜΑΝΤΑΝΗ ΚΥΒΕΛΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ … 274 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 6,36 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 65 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 200 150 254,40 35 455 ###### 9
13 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΥ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ … 981 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 17 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,54 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 35,0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 980 261,60 70 35 35,0 63 ###### 10

6 ΚΟΛΙΟΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ … 762 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 7 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,37 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 72 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 280 300 254,80 70 35 504 ###### 11
17 ΖΑΜΠΡΑΚΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ … 375 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 1 6,89 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 84 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 300 100 50 275,60 70 35 588 ###### 12
24 ΜΙΚΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ … 156 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,07 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 13 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 242,80 35 91 ###### 13
26 ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ … 730 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 5 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 8,02 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 43 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 200 150 320,80 70 35 301 ###### 14
18 ΒΕΝΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ … 724 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 5,65 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 92 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 226,00 588 ###### 15
30 ΓΚΟΥΒΕΛΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ … 447 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 7,08 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 48 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 50 283,20 70 35 336 ###### 16
43 ΛΙΟΥΠΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ … 620 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 5 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,50 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 88 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 300,00 35 588 ###### 17
39 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ … 135 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 6 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,25 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 18 ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ 320 290,00 35 126 200 130 ###### 18
37 ΠΑΠΑΔΗ ΨΥΛΛΟΥ ΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ … 915 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 8,36 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 91 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 50 334,40 70 35 588 ###### 19
32 ΦΩΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ … 498 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 7 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,64 ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 31 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 280 345,60 150 70 217 ###### 20
38 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ … 930 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 6 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,71 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 63 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 240 268,40 70 35 441 ###### 21
12 ΣΑΖΑΛΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΞΕΝΗ ΑΙΜ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ … 610 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 2 6,79 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 33 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 100 271,60 35 231 997,60 22
19 ΚΟΥΦΙΩΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ..630 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,57 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 35,0 28 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 262,80 70 35 35,0 196 958,80 23

9 ΚΑΠΟΥΛΑΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ … 560 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 11 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,08 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 30 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 283,20 70 35 210 958,20 24
27 ΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ … 497 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 5 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,87 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 38 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 260 274,80 70 35 266 905,80 25
40 ΞΟΥΡΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΑ ΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ … 685 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 5 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 7,08 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 38 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 50 283,20 70 35 266 904,20 26

5 ΚΡΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ … 830 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,39 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 36 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 255,60 35 252 902,60 27
45 ΒΟΥΚΑΤΑ ΒΑΪΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ … 660 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 4 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,20 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 36 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 328,00 70 35 252 885,00 28
11 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ … 013 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,13 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 26 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 285,20 35 182 862,20 29
33 ΠΑΓΩΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ … 963 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 6 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,19 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 32 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 240 287,60 35 224 786,60 30

1 ΚΙΒΡΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ … 865 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 7 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,17 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 17 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 280 246,80 70 35 119 750,80 31
41 ΞΗΡΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ … 741 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,40 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 16 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 300 256,00 35 112 703,00 32

3 ΠΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ … 813 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 3 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,44 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ 3 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 120 337,60 70 35 30 21 613,60 33
2 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ … 844 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 5 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,46 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 7 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 260 258,40 35 49 602,40 34
7 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ … 232 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,70 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 10 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 268,00 70 35 70 443,00 35

31 ΚΩΣΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ … 383 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,23 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 1 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 289,20 70 35 7 401,20 36
22 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ … 388 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,29 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 251,60 35 286,60 37
15 ΤΣΑΦΙΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ … 088 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 1 6,79 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 206 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 100 50 271,60 588 ###### 38
36 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ … 133 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 4 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 5,93 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 42 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 50 237,20 70 294 851,20 39
34 ΣΑΡΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ … 375 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 5 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,20 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 19 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 260 248,00 133 130 771,00 40
42 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ … 295 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,78 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 271,20 130 401,20 41
23 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ … 408 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,55 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 262,00 70 332,00 42
16 ΜΠΑΖΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ… 882 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,05 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 282,00 282,00 43
35 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ … 292 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,50 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 260,00 260,00 44
21 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ … 837 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,76 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 40 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 270,40 35 280 585,40 45

0,00 46
0,00 47
0,00 48
0,00 49
0,00 50

Ο ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑΡΧΗΣ 0,00 51
0,00 52
0,00 53
0,00 54

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΑΓΟΡΑΣΤΟΣ 0,00 55
0,00 56
0,00 57

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗΣ & ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑΣ
ΥΠΟΨΗΦΙΩΝ ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑΣ ΠΕ ή TE

ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΘΕΣΗΣ : 101
Ειδικότητα :  ΤΟΜΕΑΡΧΕΣ ΔΑΚΟΚΤΟΝΙΑΣ
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(1α) (1β) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
28 ΑΥΦΑΝΤΗ ΚΕΡΑΣΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ… 855 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 17 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 2 6,74 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 47 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 980 100 269,60 70 35 329 1.783,60 1
14 ΛΙΑΚΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ… 328 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 38 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,61 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 35 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1040 304,40 70 35 245 1.694,40 2
20 ΤΣΑΜΠΟΥΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ… 758 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 42 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,98 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 51 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1040 279,20 357 1.676,20 3

4 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ… 054 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 6,52 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 77 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 200 150 260,80 70 35 539 1.614,80 4
10 ΚΥΡΤΣΟΥΔΗ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ… 523 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 7,10 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 84 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 200 150 284,00 588 1.582,00 5

8 ΔΑΝΤΗ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ… 505 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,95 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 41 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 278,00 70 287 1.555,00 6
44 ΜΠΑΡΤΖΩΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ… 034 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,45 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 38 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 258,00 35 266 1.479,00 7
29 ΛΑΒΔΗ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ… 416 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 18 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,28 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1040 331,20 70 35 1.476,20 8
25 ΤΣΑΜΑΝΤΑΝΗ ΚΥΒΕΛΗ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ… 274 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 6,36 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 65 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 200 150 254,40 35 455 1.454,40 9
13 ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ… 981 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 17 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,54 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 35,0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 980 261,60 70 35 35,0 63 1.444,60 10

6 ΚΟΛΙΟΠΑΝΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ… 762 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 7 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,37 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 72 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 280 300 254,80 70 35 504 1.443,80 11
17 ΖΑΜΠΡΑΚΑ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ… 375 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 1 6,89 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 84 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 300 100 50 275,60 70 35 588 1.418,60 12
24 ΜΙΚΑΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ… 156 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,07 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 13 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 242,80 35 91 1.288,80 13
26 ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ… 730 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 5 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 3 8,02 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 43 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 200 150 320,80 70 35 301 1.276,80 14
18 ΒΕΝΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ… 724 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 5,65 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 92 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 226,00 588 1.174,00 15
30 ΓΚΟΥΒΕΛΑ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ… 447 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 7,08 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 48 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 50 283,20 70 35 336 1.134,20 16
43 ΛΙΟΥΠΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ… 620 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 5 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,50 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 88 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 300,00 35 588 1.123,00 17
39 ΜΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ… 135 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 6 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,25 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 18 ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ 320 290,00 35 126 200 130 1.101,00 18
37 ΠΑΠΑΔΗ ΨΥΛΛΟΥΑΣΗΜΙΝΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ… 915 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 8,36 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 91 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 50 334,40 70 35 588 1.077,40 19
32 ΦΩΤΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΗ… 498 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 7 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,64 ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 31 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 280 345,60 150 70 217 1.062,60 20
38 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΣΤΟΜΟΣ… 930 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 6 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,71 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 63 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 240 268,40 70 35 441 1.054,40 21
12 ΣΑΖΑΛΤΖΟΓΛΟΥΕΛΕΝΗ ΞΕΝΗ ΑΙΜΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ… 610 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 2 6,79 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 33 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 100 271,60 35 231 997,60 22
19 ΚΟΥΦΙΩΤΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ..630 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,57 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 35,0 28 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 262,80 70 35 35,0 196 958,80 23

9 ΚΑΠΟΥΛΑΣ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ… 560 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 11 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,08 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 30 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 283,20 70 35 210 958,20 24
27 ΝΤΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ… 497 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 5 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,87 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 38 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 260 274,80 70 35 266 905,80 25
40 ΞΟΥΡΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΙΑΜΙΛΤΙΑΔΗΣ… 685 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 5 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 7,08 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 38 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 50 283,20 70 35 266 904,20 26

5 ΚΡΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ… 830 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,39 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 36 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 255,60 35 252 902,60 27
45 ΒΟΥΚΑΤΑ ΒΑΪΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ… 660 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 4 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,20 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 36 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 328,00 70 35 252 885,00 28
11 ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ… 013 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 9 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,13 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 26 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 360 285,20 35 182 862,20 29
33 ΠΑΓΩΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ… 963 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 6 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,19 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 32 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 240 287,60 35 224 786,60 30

1 ΚΙΒΡΑΚΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ… 865 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 7 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,17 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 17 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 280 246,80 70 35 119 750,80 31
41 ΞΗΡΟΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ… 741 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,40 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 16 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 300 256,00 35 112 703,00 32

3 ΠΑΤΙΣΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ… 813 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 3 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 8,44 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ 3 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 120 337,60 70 35 30 21 613,60 33
2 ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ… 844 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 5 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,46 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 7 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 260 258,40 35 49 602,40 34
7 ΚΑΡΑΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ… 232 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,70 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 10 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 268,00 70 35 70 443,00 35

31 ΚΩΣΤΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ… 383 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,23 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 1 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 289,20 70 35 7 401,20 36
22 ΤΣΕΛΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ… 388 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,29 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 251,60 35 286,60 37
15 ΤΣΑΦΙΤΣΑ ΜΑΡΘΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ… 088 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 16 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 1 6,79 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 206 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 920 100 50 271,60 588 1.929,60 38
36 ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ… 133 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 4 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 1 5,93 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 42 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 200 50 237,20 70 294 851,20 39
34 ΣΑΡΤΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ… 375 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 5 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,20 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 19 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 260 248,00 133 130 771,00 40
42 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ… 295 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,78 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ 271,20 130 401,20 41
23 ΚΑΛΟΥΣΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ… 408 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,55 ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 262,00 70 332,00 42
16 ΜΠΑΖΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ… 882 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 7,05 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 282,00 282,00 43
35 ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ… 292 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ Α 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,50 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 260,00 260,00 44
21 ΛΙΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ… 837 ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 1 0 0 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 0 6,76 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ ΝΑΙ ΟΧΙ 40 ΟΧΙ ΟΧΙ 270,40 35 280 585,40 45
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ΚΩΔΙΚΟΣ ΘΕΣΗΣ : 101
Ειδικότητα :  ΤΟΜΕΑΡΧΕΣ ΔΑΚΟΚΤΟΝΙΑΣ
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